
Revision:
Date:
Reference:

Client:
Project:
Document:

John Lewis
Project B
External sign scheme - WELWYN

© 2018.  Momentum Design Management Ltd t/a Momentum Wayshowing. All rights reserved.  

2.5
02.12.2019
WE-0037-02

PROJECT B  /  WE-0037-02  / WELWYN  /  Ad Consent  / 2.5 /  02.12.2019

Exported 02.12.2019

DRAWING NO. WE-0037-02-39 (@A3)

39

© 2018.  Momentum Design Management Ltd t/a Momentum Wayshowing. All rights reserved.  

WE-0037-AN-K11-33

Sign detail (1:10 @ A3)

John Lewis Plc will not be liable for 
any loss or damage to personal 
property whatsoever or death or 
injury caused by third parties in the 
car park.
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PRODUCT TYPE:
7.2

KEY FEATURES:
JL&P carpark disclaimer

DESCRIPTION:
Existing post and panel sign to be 
re-clad using new painted aluminium 
panels. Graphics to be black (RAL 
9005) with white (RAL 9010) vinyl 
text.

DIMENSIONS:
See ‘Sign detail’ diagram
Max depth 75mm O/A

POSITION:
To be positioned as existing sign

ILLUMINATION:
-

ELECTRICAL:
-

FIXINGS:
To be fixed mechanical to existing 
legs 

STRUCTURAL:
-

MAKING GOOD / BUILDING WORKS: 
Existing panels to be replaced with 
new ones. 

Legs to be repainted/cleaned before 
the new panels are installed.

NOTES:
-

Visual

Existing sign 

93.6m

91.4m

92.0m

ST
O

N
EH

IL
LS

BRIDGE ROAD

PA
RK

W
AY

W
IG

M
O

RE
S 

N
O

RT
H

W
IG

M
O

RE
S 

N
O

RT
H

Car Park

TCB

D Fn

Su
bw

ay

Subway

Shelter

29

54

38

28

1 to 67

PH

1

El Sub Sta

42

Charter House

45
49

25

41

7
Ex

ch
an

ge

Te
le

ph
on

e

Park House

PCs

33

53

37

23

21

WELWYN GARDEN CITY

Way

Sir Theodore's

213100

213200

213100

213200

52
37

00

52
38

00

523700

523800

0 10 20 30 40  m

0m 100m

N

Plan Detail (1:1000 @ A3)Plan (1:5000 @ A3)
93.6m

91.4m

92.0m

ST
O

N
EH

IL
LS

BRIDGE ROAD

PA
RK

W
AY

W
IG

M
O

RE
S 

N
O

RT
H

W
IG

M
O

RE
S 

N
O

RT
H

Car Park

TCB

D Fn

Su
bw

ay

Subway

Shelter

29

54

38

28

1 to 67

PH

1

El Sub Sta

42

Charter House

45
49

25

41

7

Ex
ch

an
ge

Te
le

ph
on

e

Park House

PCs

33

53

37

23

21

WELWYN GARDEN CITY

Way

Sir Theodore's

213100

213200

213100

213200

52
37

00

52
38

00

523700

523800

0 10 20 30 40  m

0m 10m
1:100




